
MATBACUS Business School P.O.Box 27800, Kampala.

CISA Timetable  Sept. 2023
Issued -18th  Sept.

Lecture Times Lecture Times

Day Date 10:00-1:15 2:00-4:45pm 6:00-8:00pm Day Date 10:00-1:15 2:00-4:45pm 6:00-8:00pm

Monday 18-Sep Thursday 09-Nov

Tuesday 19-Sep Friday 10-Nov

Wednesday 20-Sep Saturday 11-Nov

Thursday 21-Sep Sunday 12-Nov

Friday 22-Sep Induction Monday 13-Nov

Saturday 23-Sep Tuesday 14-Nov

Sunday 24-Sep Wednesday 15-Nov

Monday 25-Sep Domain 1 Thursday 16-Nov

Tuesday 26-Sep Domain 1 Friday 17-Nov

Wednesday 27-Sep Saturday 18-Nov

Thursday 28-Sep Sunday 19-Nov

Friday 29-Sep Domain 1 Monday 20-Nov

Saturday 30-Sep Tuesday 21-Nov

Sunday 01-Oct Wednesday 22-Nov

Monday 02-Oct Domain 1 Thursday 23-Nov

Tuesday 03-Oct Domain 2 Friday 24-Nov

Wednesday 04-Oct Saturday 25-Nov

Thursday 05-Oct Sunday 26-Nov

Friday 06-Oct Domain 2 Monday 27-Nov

Saturday 07-Oct Tuesday 28-Nov

Sunday 08-Oct Wednesday 29-Nov

Monday 09-Oct Domain 2 Thursday 30-Nov

Tuesday 10-Oct Domain 2 Friday 01-Dec

Wednesday 11-Oct Saturday 02-Dec

Thursday 12-Oct Sunday 03-Dec

Friday 13-Oct Domain 3 Monday 04-Dec

Saturday 14-Oct Tuesday 05-Dec

Sunday 15-Oct Wednesday 06-Dec

Monday 16-Oct Domain 3 Thursday 07-Dec

Tuesday 17-Oct Domain 3 Friday 08-Dec

Wednesday 18-Oct Saturday 09-Dec

Thursday 19-Oct Sunday 10-Dec

Friday 20-Oct Domain 3 Monday 11-Dec

Saturday 21-Oct Tuesday 12-Dec

Sunday 22-Oct Wednesday 13-Dec

Monday 23-Oct Domain 4 Thursday 14-Dec

Tuesday 24-Oct Domain 4 Friday 15-Dec

Wednesday 25-Oct Saturday 16-Dec

Thursday 26-Oct Sunday 17-Dec

Friday 27-Oct Domain 4 Monday 18-Dec

Saturday 28-Oct Tuesday 19-Dec

Sunday 29-Oct Wednesday 20-Dec

Monday 30-Oct Domain 4 Thursday 21-Dec

Tuesday 31-Oct Domain 5 Friday 22-Dec

Wednesday 01-Nov Saturday 23-Dec

Thursday 02-Nov Sunday 24-Dec

Friday 03-Nov Domain 5 Monday 25-Dec

Saturday 04-Nov Tuesday 26-Dec

Sunday 05-Nov Wednesday 27-Dec

Monday 06-Nov Domain 5 Thursday 28-Dec

Tuesday 07-Nov Domain 5 Friday 29-Dec

Wednesday 08-Nov Saturday 30-Dec

Tutors: Sunday 31-Dec

Aguma Mpairwe BA, MBA, CIA, CISA, FCCA (Dom.1,4,&5) Monday 01-Jan

Aaron Mubangize FCC, CPA, CISA, MBA, BSC (Domain 2)

Ambrose Oplot: ACCA, CPA, CISA, B.Stat ( Domain 3)

Nicholas Nkanwesiga: BSCE, MSC, CISA, ICSI, CISCO (Domain 4 & 5)

At MATABACUS we monitor Class Attendace and it's  Our Priority.

Revision to be scheduled later

MATABACUS Business School 

Plot 1, Second Street Industrial Area.

Tel 0414258461/2 Email;info@matabacusc.ac.ug

Website www.matabacus.ac.ug for updates.


